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Rating ranking
CZ rating

# Player Rate Deviation Volatility Tourneys

1 DEU Krüger Tobias 2591 61 0.05996 1

2 DEU Jörg Johannes 2523 43 0.05983 1

3 DNK Deshpande Swapnil 2519 190 0.05998 1

4 CHE Hürlimann Lorenzo 2432 41 0.05981 1

5 ITA Weerasinghe Shriyantha 2425 54 0.05993 1

6 DEU Polchow Dirk 2419 41 0.05988 2

7 ITA Ubhayathunga Amitha 2409 51 0.05998 1

8 POL Pogorzelski Sylwester 2398 41 0.06000 8

9 GBR Dcunha John 2395 92 0.05998 1

10 IND Kulkarni Yogesh 2382 104 0.05998 1

11 IND Babu Maghesh 2381 117 0.05998 2

12 GBR Chavda Natvarsingh 2372 40 0.05994 1

13 GBR Sanakal Amar 2350 38 0.05980 1

14 POL Wroczynski Pawel 2349 51 0.06000 4

15 NLD Schee Van Der Pim 2343 70 0.05997 1

16 POL Sasinski Bartek 2327 62 0.06002 4

17 DEU Holtmann Sebastian 2325 87 0.05997 2

18 CHE Itee6bpa Anqffxwy 2288 72 0.05997 2

19 IND Vadakkeasarikandy Sekhesh 2286 103 0.05998 2

20 POL Nowakowska Paulina 2280 40 0.05989 1

21 DEU Krishnan Raja 2280 136 0.05999 1

22 IND Sekhesh Ajay 2269 75 0.05995 4

23 DEU Schneider Uwe 2268 47 0.05989 1

24 ITA Thenahandi Sajith Kumara 2262 95 0.05998 1

25 DEU Purkayastha Nirupam 2260 87 0.05998 2

26 DEU Rosin Kristian 2258 85 0.05996 2

27 POL Sinha Nitesh “Nick” 2254 53 0.05992 1

28 IND
Chandra Prasad Megalai Vikash
Kanna 2251 135 0.05999 1

29 POL Pal Ajay 2242 73 0.05994 2

30 POL Nowakowski Jakub 2233 40 0.05997 4
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31 GBR Chithirai Vinod 2230 107 0.05998 2

32 CZE Novák Karel “Karlos” 2224 38 0.05971 27

33 ITA Perera Thushara 2219 70 0.05997 1

34 DEU Baumann Stefan 2210 56 0.06002 1

35 DEU Eder Steffen 2206 40 0.05987 6

36 DNK Eswaramoorthy Yuvaraj 2196 183 0.06000 1

37 CZE Sviták Zdeněk 2195 44 0.05987 28

38 IND V2if2wca Vcqfqh2y 2192 142 0.05999 1

39 DEU Kowalski Longin 2190 110 0.05998 2

40 DEU Fehr Frank 2188 39 0.05987 8

41 ITA Neleththi Wipul Priyantha 2175 66 0.05997 2

42 POL Bany Robert 2169 55 0.05994 5

43 POL Sasinski Jakub 2163 74 0.05997 3

44 CZE Matys Tadeáš 2162 48 0.05987 11

45 DNK Vethanayagam Antonio Sylvester 2162 124 0.05997 1

46 DEU Schneider Paul 2161 40 0.05992 5

47 DEU Nebeling Simon 2158 70 0.05997 5

48 DEU Essinger Sascha 2149 103 0.05998 1

49 DEU Seibert Gunter “gunny” 2143 54 0.05991 4

50 POL Roygc2ly Nxefnpzy 2141 98 0.05997 2

51 DEU Janßen Thomas 2136 86 0.05998 3

52 DEU Gies Oliver 2131 72 0.05996 1

53 CZE Šimunský Horst 2127 53 0.05993 16

54 LKA Veeramuththu Nibakaran 2122 147 0.05999 1

55 ITA Da Fatti Daniele 2114 48 0.05989 1

56 ITA Ventola Francesco 2113 47 0.05991 1

57 POL S2efgfzi Acugpyga 2112 106 0.05998 2

58 CZE Bednář Matěj 2089 53 0.05993 14

59 DEU Sander Bernhard 2081 54 0.05999 1

60 DEU Schnoor Bodo 2079 61 0.05994 5

61 CZE Smoljak Filip 2079 39 0.05978 20

62 IND Patil Raj 2077 42 0.05981 16

63 CZE Smoljak Štěpán 2076 63 0.05996 8

64 CZE Formánek Aleš 2070 52 0.05992 3

65 DEU Soyfteby Sxmfm72i 2064 57 0.05992 4

66 CZE Jvqgaoqi Jfqfkjua 2061 75 0.05998 4
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67 IND Khan Shoeb Ahmed 2058 140 0.05999 1

68 CZE Červenka František 2051 61 0.05993 16

69 CZE Sniflzwy Ceufoxua 2044 103 0.05998 1

70 POL Bażyński Jan 2037 87 0.05997 1

71 SWE A6mf3efy Gvmfhtyq “Cvifsgcy” 2035 121 0.06000 1

72 ITA Kariyawasam David 2035 65 0.05995 1

73 POL Grzegorczuk Kacper 2029 72 0.05997 4

74 CZE Brožek Darius 2028 104 0.05998 13

75 IND Vasanth Neel 2026 45 0.05987 12

76 IND Sharma Prashant Kumar 2014 132 0.05999 1

77 DEU Vormwald Thomas 2013 76 0.05996 4

78 CZE Rezek František 2012 39 0.05979 23

79 CZE Těšitel Jan 2009 40 0.05984 25

80 DEU Amrhein Tobias 2003 137 0.05999 1

81 ITA Aluthgama Prasad 2000 63 0.05997 1

82 DEU Faller Hans 2000 41 0.05979 10

83 DEU Joiko Patrick 2000 73 0.05997 5

84 POL Jastrzębski Tomasz 1987 89 0.05996 1

85 CZE Chmelař Ondřej 1982 54 0.05992 19

86 DEU Boog Michael 1979 134 0.05999 1

87 POL Blaut Nikodem 1975 93 0.05999 1

88 CZE Fučík Michal 1971 82 0.05996 18

89 CZE Kubíček Ondřej 1959 62 0.05999 6

90 ITA Forlivesi Mathias 1958 63 0.05991 7

91 DEU Kaiser Ronny 1957 59 0.05995 4

92 CZE Chmelař Tomáš 1949 41 0.05980 28

93 CZE Navrátil Lukáš 1943 47 0.05987 13

94 CZE Králová Romana 1919 41 0.05982 16

95 IND Muruganandam Anita 1917 65 0.05995 1

96 CZE Acyfst5i Dwmfmrzi 1895 113 0.05999 2

97 DEU Fischer Andreas 1886 115 0.06002 2

98 CZE Schierl Pavel “Šéfik” 1872 39 0.05976 23

99 IND Pyefkdxi M2mgnaly 1864 135 0.05999 1

100 CZE Černohous Miroslav 1850 66 0.05998 7

101 POL Weiss Marcin 1849 69 0.05995 2

102 DEU Neumann Wolfgang 1840 135 0.05999 1
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103 POL Gajda Pawel 1840 61 0.05996 2

104 GBR Gaufsf5i Ji4fnpvy 1834 80 0.05998 1

105 POL Blaut Witold 1833 108 0.05997 3

106 CZE Novotná Magdalena 1827 64 0.05996 6

107 DEU Müller Andreas 1817 111 0.05998 2

108 CZE Borský Rostislav 1812 59 0.05994 8

109 CZE Kumar Alok 1809 89 0.05996 7

110 POL Pemgdyia Lmifitwi 1805 91 0.05997 2

111 POL Lipinska Eliza 1785 76 0.05998 3

112 CZE Müller Jakub 1760 80 0.06002 5

113 ITA Mercuri Alessia 1756 88 0.05997 1

114 CZE Maegcwhy Viaftf7a 1756 168 0.05999 1

115 DEU B6meqxri D6ee5bra 1751 79 0.05999 1

116 CZE Borský Vratislav 1749 59 0.05993 8

117 DEU Tieu Nhu Kevin 1742 111 0.06002 3

118 CZE Křesťan Aleš 1731 58 0.05993 9

119 CZE Cwegrk6q Zg4fmxui 1727 93 0.05998 3

120 CZE Šgmfsgbq Afiewnlq 1722 129 0.05999 1

121 CZE F64fd76q Zbafrr7i 1717 86 0.05997 4

122 CZE Škeg3ywi Mtufrmba 1708 124 0.05999 2

123 CZE Vlahplfq Lkifdbuy 1698 113 0.05999 2

124 CZE Táborský Zdeněk “Saki” 1686 42 0.05991 21

125 LKA Jayasooriya Savindu 1679 150 0.05999 1

126 POL Hink Piotr 1664 120 0.06000 2

127 CZE Ferancová Vendula 1663 161 0.05999 1

128 CZE Blaškovičová Monika 1653 119 0.05998 2

129 DEU Walter Bernd 1653 146 0.05999 1

130 CZE Kubíčková Jana 1652 145 0.05999 1

131 POL Pnqeytnq Szaeq5ra 1647 154 0.05999 1

132 CZE Bryfxmba Jqufgjvy 1639 157 0.05999 1

133 POL Morga Pawel 1635 139 0.05999 1

134 CZE Pcafm7ty Ld4f64by 1634 63 0.05993 8

135 CZE Čtygr44y L4ie75ri 1627 116 0.05999 2

136 IND Thirumurugan Selvamani 1620 87 0.05996 4

137 CZE Kučera Jaroslav 1613 136 0.05999 1

138 DEU Heinrich Jan-Thies 1605 152 0.05999 1
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139 CZE Krkavec Lukáš 1601 84 0.05997 3

140 CZE Vítek Filip 1598 170 0.05999 1

141 CZE P5qgvrcy Lbefbrsq 1596 142 0.05999 1

142 CZE Křesťanová Dominika 1588 107 0.05998 3

143 CZE Pavela Jirka “Tlegy” 1575 53 0.05988 14

144 DEU Wegener Bernd 1561 143 0.05999 1

145 CZE Muyfijzi Jyyeqhra 1559 114 0.05998 2

146 CZE Stejskalová Veronika 1557 107 0.05998 2

147 IND Karthikeyan Vijay 1554 148 0.05999 1

148 CZE S6ee6nra Vfifnzty 1548 123 0.06000 2

149 IND Aeyfr54q S2iffjzi 1547 140 0.05999 1

150 CZE Vnafmnuq M3qfkhyy 1545 108 0.05999 3

151 CZE Paqgm2iy Mdyf5f5a 1538 101 0.05998 4

152 CZE Lyifbdzy Mdef7r4y 1521 157 0.05999 1

153 CZE Pvefevya Mfqfa3tq 1521 145 0.05999 1

154 DEU Kc4g6qpi Cnegj4hq 1519 166 0.05999 1

155 CHE D2mfuccq Chagfugq 1515 128 0.05999 2

156 CZE Mcugjoka Paefepsy 1485 135 0.05999 2

157 CZE Vluha5fq Moyfrl7q 1481 124 0.05999 2

158 CZE Mmag4oxy Acyfdrsq 1460 167 0.05999 1

159 DEU Marcu Sharon 1451 111 0.05997 3

160 POL D2me57qy P6eeqzsa 1427 182 0.05999 1

161 CZE C2eg3a3i Lrifk5wa 1425 153 0.05999 1

162 CZE Vvegvq3a Jqefz4ca 1417 168 0.05999 1

163 IND Sah Shiv 1392 146 0.05999 1

164 IND R6mffzzy Kmef635y 1382 146 0.05999 1

165 CZE Čgehvhmq Rpmfn3vi 1376 116 0.05999 2

166 DEU Milojevic Janus 1372 154 0.05999 1
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